Friedhof

Neuer Friedhof
Neuer Friedhof
Neuer Friedhof
Neuer Friedhof
Neuer Friedhof
Neuer Friedhof
Neuer Friedhof
Neuer Friedhof
Neuer Friedhof
Neuer Friedhof
Neuer Friedhof
Neuer Friedhof
Neuer Friedhof
Neuer Friedhof
Neuer Friedhof
Neuer Friedhof
Neuer Friedhof
Neuer Friedhof
Neuer Friedhof
Neuer Friedhof
Neuer Friedhof
Neuer Friedhof
Neuer Friedhof
Neuer Friedhof
Neuer Friedhof
Neuer Friedhof
Neuer Friedhof
Neuer Friedhof
Neuer Friedhof
Neuer Friedhof
Neuer Friedhof
Neuer Friedhof
Neuer Friedhof
Neuer Friedhof
Neuer Friedhof
Neuer Friedhof
Neuer Friedhof
Neuer Friedhof
Neuer Friedhof
Neuer Friedhof
Neuer Friedhof
Neuer Friedhof
Neuer Friedhof
Neuer Friedhof
Neuer Friedhof
Neuer Friedhof
Neuer Friedhof
Neuer Friedhof

Nutzungsende
02.04.2018
29.04.2018
11.05.2018
20.11.2018
06.01.2018
06.03.2018
22.04.2018
18.11.2018
05.01.2018
27.04.2018
18.05.2018
08.06.2018
01.08.2018
20.08.2018
01.12.2018
18.12.2018
24.12.2018
09.02.2018
16.02.2018
24.02.2018
08.03.2018
15.03.2018
29.04.2018
30.08.2018
01.09.2018
15.09.2018
29.09.2018
30.09.2018
08.10.2018
03.11.2018
08.11.2018
13.12.2018
17.12.2018
20.12.2018
17.09.2018
09.03.2018
12.03.2018
18.03.2018
23.03.2018
05.04.2018
21.04.2018
16.10.2018
04.12.2018
06.08.2018
02.12.2018
08.02.2018
24.09.2018
21.10.2018

DI

DI

DI

DI

DIl
DIl
DIl
DIl
DIl
DIl
DIl
DIl
DIl
DIl
DIl
DIl
DIl
Kl

Kil

Kl

Kil

Kl

Kil

Kl

Kil

Kl

Kil

Kl

Kil

Kl

Kil
Kill
Kill
Kill
NI

NI
NIl
NI
NIl
NI
NIl
UW-I
UW-|
UW-III
UW-III
UW-IV
UW-IV
UW-IV

06
06
03
01
08
01
09
03
01
06
09
02
07
03
04
01
09
05
05
05
06
06
06
07
07
07
07
07
08
08
08
01
01
01
10
07
02
07
02
05
02
05
05
04
04
01
01
04

08
16
23
16
07
02
06
14
10
05
16
12
16
08
04
05
08
13
15
17
03
05
12
07
08
11
15
13
14
12
11
04
05
06
10
13
04
17
07
11
15
13
18
05
07
25
11
10

Abteilung Reihe Grab Grabname

Lachmann
Spertina
Mihail, Dr.
Dietenbeck
Zink
Schafer
Tresser
Weiler
Hebbel
Tiedemann
Wabnitz
Stoll
Miller
Kaiser
Mosche
Fuchs
Seidenthal
Kratz
Freudenberger
Aletter
Trax

Staab
Kippert
Meyer
Krieger
Schmelter
Gaukler
Schoneich
Martin
Chamski
Rau
Wunschik
Frentzel
Poley
Bartsch
Groll
Miller
Lallfitz
Peppler
Custodis
Scherer
Magel
Trepte
Ruppert
Kraus
Schnierle
Jobst
Hersemeier



Neuer Friedhof
Neuer Friedhof
Neuer Friedhof
Neuer Friedhof
Neuer Friedhof
Neuer Friedhof
Neuer Friedhof
Neuer Friedhof
Neuer Friedhof
Neuer Friedhof
Neuer Friedhof
Neuer Friedhof
Neuer Friedhof

01.11.2018
28.01.2018
27.06.2018
23.10.2018
06.04.2018
23.04.2018
14.11.2018
05.03.2018
15.05.2018
12.07.2018
23.06.2018
03.10.2018
03.11.2018

UW-IV
Uw-v
Uw-v
Uw-v
UwW-vi
Uw-vi
Uw-vii
Z

Z

Z

ZIN

Al

ZIN

02
03
04
01
03
03
05
06
07
08
08
05
01

03
14
16
02
17
22
23
12
10
15
02
03
24

Gutmann
Jager
Klein
Henn
Hell
Schulze
Bierwerth
Horten
Enders
Glockner
Fleischer
Stock
Fuchs



