Friedhof	Nutzungsende	Abteilung	Reihe	Grab	Grabname
Neuer Friedhof	02.04.2018	DI	06	08	Lachmann
Neuer Friedhof	29.04.2018	DI	06	16	Spertina
Neuer Friedhof	11.05.2018	DI	03	23	Mihail, Dr.
Neuer Friedhof	20.11.2018	DI	01	16	Dietenbeck
Neuer Friedhof	06.01.2018	DII	08	07	Zink
Neuer Friedhof	06.03.2018	DII	01	02	Schäfer
Neuer Friedhof	22.04.2018	DII	09	06	Tresser
Neuer Friedhof	18.11.2018	DII	03	14	Weiler
Neuer Friedhof	05.01.2018	DIII	01	10	Hebbel
Neuer Friedhof	27.04.2018	DIII	06	05	Tiedemann
Neuer Friedhof	18.05.2018	DIII	09	16	Wabnitz
Neuer Friedhof	08.06.2018	DIII	02	12	Stoll
Neuer Friedhof	01.08.2018	DIII	07	16	Müller
Neuer Friedhof	20.08.2018	DIII	03	08	Kaiser
Neuer Friedhof	01.12.2018	DIII	04	04	Mösche
Neuer Friedhof	18.12.2018	DIII	01	05	Fuchs
Neuer Friedhof	24.12.2018	DIII	09	08	Seidenthal
Neuer Friedhof	09.02.2018	KII	05	13	Kratz
Neuer Friedhof	16.02.2018	KII	05	15	Freudenberger
Neuer Friedhof	24.02.2018	KII	05	17	Aletter
Neuer Friedhof	08.03.2018	KII	06	03	Trax
Neuer Friedhof	15.03.2018	KII	06	05	Staab
Neuer Friedhof	29.04.2018	KII	06	12	Kippert
Neuer Friedhof	30.08.2018	KII	07	07	Meyer
Neuer Friedhof	01.09.2018	KII	07	08	Krieger
Neuer Friedhof	15.09.2018	KII	07	11	Schmelter
Neuer Friedhof	29.09.2018	KII	07	15	Gaukler
Neuer Friedhof	30.09.2018	KII	07	13	Schöneich
Neuer Friedhof	08.10.2018	KII	80	14	Martin
Neuer Friedhof	03.11.2018	KII	80	12	Chamski
Neuer Friedhof	08.11.2018	KII	80	11	Rau
Neuer Friedhof	13.12.2018	KIII	01	04	Wunschik
Neuer Friedhof	17.12.2018	KIII	01	05	Frentzel
Neuer Friedhof	20.12.2018	KIII	01	06	Poley
Neuer Friedhof	17.09.2018	NI	10	10	Bartsch
Neuer Friedhof	09.03.2018	NII	07	13	Groll
Neuer Friedhof	12.03.2018	NII	02	04	Müller
Neuer Friedhof	18.03.2018	NII	07	17	Lüllfitz
Neuer Friedhof	23.03.2018	NII	02	07	Peppler
Neuer Friedhof	05.04.2018	NII	05	11	Custodis
Neuer Friedhof	21.04.2018	NII	02	15	Scherer
Neuer Friedhof	16.10.2018	UW-I	05	13	Magel
Neuer Friedhof	04.12.2018	UW-I	05	18	Trepte
Neuer Friedhof	06.08.2018	UW-III	04	05	Ruppert
Neuer Friedhof	02.12.2018	UW-III	04	07	Kraus
Neuer Friedhof	08.02.2018	UW-IV	01	25	Schnierle
Neuer Friedhof	24.09.2018	UW-IV	01	11	Jobst
Neuer Friedhof	21.10.2018	UW-IV	04	10	Hersemeier

Neuer Friedhof	01.11.2018	UW-IV	02	03	Gutmann
Neuer Friedhof	28.01.2018	UW-V	03	14	Jäger
Neuer Friedhof	27.06.2018	UW-V	04	16	Klein
Neuer Friedhof	23.10.2018	UW-V	01	02	Henn
Neuer Friedhof	06.04.2018	UW-VI	03	17	Hell
Neuer Friedhof	23.04.2018	UW-VI	03	22	Schulze
Neuer Friedhof	14.11.2018	UW-VII	05	23	Bierwerth
Neuer Friedhof	05.03.2018	ZI	06	12	Horten
Neuer Friedhof	15.05.2018	ZI	07	10	Enders
Neuer Friedhof	12.07.2018	ZI	08	15	Glöckner
Neuer Friedhof	23.06.2018	ZIII	08	02	Fleischer
Neuer Friedhof	03.10.2018	ZIII	05	03	Stock
Neuer Friedhof	03.11.2018	ZIII	01	24	Fuchs